Race Date
May 11, 2018

Overall
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Sharon Baptist Church Glow Run
Overall Finish List

Name City
Drew Walters
Kyle Tice
Cally Lewis
Brett Bouchillon
Kathy Byrd
David Dill
CODY CONLIFF
Jillian Butts
Zac Clark
JACOB MAY
Marlie Mitchell
MANNIX MCLAURIN
MIKE WILLIAMS
Serina Williamson
KAMBREE FREEMAN
Denny Butts
vy Lewis
NICHOLE RACEY
TRAVIS RACEY
Zachary Rodgers
JARED MAY
Elisha Rodgers
Andrew May
Taylor Leuthold
April Rudolph
SHERRY MCBRIDE
Tommie Rodgers
Brent Rustin
Hannah May
ELAINE BULLOCK
CARTER SLAY
Kate Hyatt
Hadley Tice
Kristen Pope
Danny Sullivan
Joy Gavin
ALEX HUNT
Cassandra Short
Frank Barrett
Lauren Tice
CONNIE MCALPIN
FELECIA SANDERSON
Valerie Butts
Kat Thornton
Kathy Dill
Cory Cotton
Wanda Sullivan

Resuts by SOUTHERN RACE TIMING Southern Race

5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
196 32 M 1 Overall
191 34 M 1 30-39
169 10 F 1 Overall
107 33 M 2 30-39
154 49 F 1 Masters
158 59 M 1 Masters
705 14 M 1 10-19
153 8 F 1 1-9
155 22 M 1 20-29
699 25 M 2 20-29
173 11 F 1 10-19
200 44 M 1 40-49
510 53 M 1 Grand M
198 47 F 1 40-49
199 9 F 2 1-9
151 42 M 2 40-49
168 9 F 3 1-9
709 30 F 1 30-39
710 32 M 3 30-39
179 20 M 3 20-29
700 17 M 2 10-19
177 16 F 2 10-19
718 28 M 4 20-29
167 28 M 5 20-29
180 21 F 1 20-29
702 53 F 1 Grand M
178 50 F 1 50-59
185 40 M 3 40-49
170 21 F 2 20-29
715 58 F 2 50-59
704 15 M 3 10-19
163 14 F 3 10-19
193 7 F 4 1-9
176 24 F 3 20-29
188 64 M 1 60-69
159 21 F 4 20-29
701 20 F 5 20-29
186 49 F 2 40-49
69 67 M 2 60-69
192 31 F 2 30-39
509 57 F 3 50-59
703 38 F 3 30-39
152 40 F 3 40-49
190 44 F 4 40-49
157 60 F 1 60-69
156 33 M 4 30-39
189 61 F 2 60-69
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Race Date
May 11, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Name
Daniel Hyatt
Bree Ella Rustin
Emma Rustin
LORI MYRICK
TAMMY WELLS
CHARLEY WELLS
Alison Rudolph
Sammie Mitchell
Sallie Mitchell
Krista Hyatt
Preston Hyatt
Gina Brown
Gail Ulmer
JORDAN MAY
Chrissy Olsen
Abbie Hunt
Chuck May
Mark Mitchell
Dennis Wargel
SIERRA BALLARD

Sharon Baptist Church Glow Run
Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
162 46 M 4 40-49
184 10 F 4 10-19
183 13 F 5 10-19
708 40 F 5 40-49
713 56 F 4 50-59
712 12 F 6 10-19
181 26 F 6 20-29
174 9 F 5 1-9
171 46 F 6 40-49
161 43 F 7 40-49
164 11 M 4 10-19
150 48 F 8 40-49
195 69 F 3 60-69
716 23 M 6 20-29
175 33 F 4 30-39
160 24 F 7 20-29
717 54 M 1 50-59
172 51 M 2 50-59
197 73 M 1 70-99
711 13 F 7 10-19
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Resuts by SOUTHERN RACE TIMING Southern Race

Time
52:39.2
53:08.4
53:09.0
53:38.8
53:39.0
53:39.8
54:27.7
54:56.8
55:19.8
55:20.8
55:21.0
55:51.7
55:53.7
56:49.0
56:58.2
57:02.0
57:15.3
57:15.5
58:24.4

1:00:25.6
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